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This is to declare that Alphonsa College, Pala is affiliated to the Mahatma Gandhi 
University, Kottayam and / or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the following 

programmes taught in the institution are listed here under. 
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10. 

11. 

12. 

Alphonsa College, Pala 

13. 

ARUNAPURAM P.0., PALA, KOTTAYAM (Dist.) 
KERALASTATE, S.INDIA - 686 574 

E-mail : alphonsaoffice@gmail.com 
Website : www.alphonsacollege.edu.in 

Re-accredited (4th cycle) by NAAC with A Grade (CGPA 3.24) 

Name of the 

Programme leading to 
Degree 

B.A. English Language and 
Literature Model 1 

B. A. Economics Model 1 

B. A. History Model 1 

B. Sc. Mathematics 

B. Sc. Physics Model 1 

B. Sc. Physics Model 2 

B. Sc Chemistry Model 1 

B. Sc. Botany Model 1 

B. Sc. Zoology Model 1 

B. Sc. Clinical Nutrition and 
Dietetics Model 2 

B. Com Model 1 (Finance and 

Taxation) 
B. Voc. Fashion Technology 

Self-Decaration 

B. Voc. Sports Nutrition and 

Physiotherapy 

Year ofintroduction 
of Programme 

1967 

1967 

1981 

1967 

1967 

2000 

1967 

1967 

1967 

1998 

2013 

2014 

2014 

Programme 
Duration 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Three years 

Ph:04822-212447 
Fax: 04822-216447 

Mob:7907054140 

Three years 

Three years 

Date:20.03.2024 

Current Affiliation 

Status 

Permanent/ 
Temporary 
Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 



14. M. A. English 

() 
(0) 

15. M. A. Political Science 

16. M. A. Econometrics 

17 

18 

19 

20. 

21. 

M. Se. Zoology 

M. Sc. Clinical Nutrition and 
Dietetics 

M. Sc. Chemistry 

M. A English (SF) 

Ph. D in Zoology 

NIL 

2014 

PHO ONSA 

1995 

PALA 

2020 

1981 

2005 

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution 

SI. No Name of the Programme 

2013 

2013 

2021 

Two Years 

Two Years 

Two Years 

Two Years 

Two Years 

Two Years 

Two Years 

Five Years 

Duration for which program was offered 
From Year --To Year 

Name of the Institution/Head of the Institution: 

Signature: 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Permanent 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Temporary 

Permanent 

Year of closure 

Dr, Fr. Shaj Jobn 
Pancipat 

Alohonsa College. P' 
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