

Re-accredited (4th cycle) by NAAC with A Grade (CGPA 3.24)

Date:20.03.2024

Self-Declaration

This is to declare that **Alphonsa College**, **Pala** is affiliated to the **Mahatma Gandhi University**, **Kottayam** and / or recognized by the SRA (if applicable) and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

Sl No	Name of the Programme leading to Degree	Year of introduction of Programme	Programme Duration	Current Affiliation Status Permanent/ Temporary
1.	B.A. English Language and Literature Model 1	1967	Three years	Permanent
2.	B. A. Economics Model 1	1967	Three years	Permanent
3.	B. A. History Model 1	1981	Three years	Permanent
4.	B. Sc. Mathematics	1967	Three years	Permanent
5.	B. Sc. Physics Model 1	1967	Three years	Permanent
6.	B. Sc. Physics Model 2	2000	Three years	Permanent
7.	B. Sc Chemistry Model 1	1967	Three years	Permanent
8.	B. Sc. Botany Model 1	1967	Three years	Permanent
9.	B. Sc. Zoology Model 1	1967	Three years	Permanent
10.	B. Sc. Clinical Nutrition and	1998	Three years	Temporary
11.	Dietetics Model 2 B. Com Model 1 (Finance and	2013	Three years	Temporary
12.	Taxation) B. Voc. Fashion Technology	2014	Three years	Temporary
13.	B. Voc. Sports Nutrition and Physiotherapy	2014	Three years	Temporary

M A English	2014	Two Years	Permanent
M. A. English	2014		
M. A. Political Science	1995	Two Years	Permanent
M. A. Econometrics	2020	Two Years	Permanent
M. Sc. Zoology	1981	Two Years	Permanent
M. Sc. Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics	2005	Two Years	Temporary
M. Sc. Chemistry	2013	Two Years	Temporary
M. A English (SF)	2013	Two Years	Temporary
Ph. D in Zoology	2021	Five Years	Permanent
	M. A. Econometrics M. Sc. Zoology M. Sc. Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics M. Sc. Chemistry M. A English (SF)	M. A. Political Science1995M. A. Econometrics2020M. Sc. Zoology1981M. Sc. Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics2005M. Sc. Chemistry2013M. A English (SF)2013	M. A. Political Science1995Two YearsM. A. Econometrics2020Two YearsM. Sc. Zoology1981Two YearsM. Sc. Clinical Nutrition and Dietetics2005Two YearsM. Sc. Chemistry2013Two YearsM. A English (SF)2013Two Years

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution

-	Name of the Programme	Duration for which program was offered From YearTo Year	Year of closure
(I)	NIL		
(11)			

Signature: _

Soho Dr. Fr. Shaji John

Name of the Institution/Head of the Institution: _____

Principal Alohonsa College, Pala

